" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 6/3/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho

For week of 5/29/23-6/4/23
Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 1

Zone ISCI Code

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

30

6:18:30AM

30

6:19AM 30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM 30

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0828
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB
This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SW May Mem Day Sale R

Two-Guys

Reviews Version A Rev

Learning Fast WEB NOV2

Pride Month Round Up

Orchestrated Build 30

I Saw The Sign Hijack 5 11

Prima Mist Triggers Every,

SW May Mem Day Sale R;

Reviews Version B

Two-Guys

Angi_ALINA Mix_22082

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ONRA-0190000

US ZHWY-0393000

US_BLUR-3004

US_SMBA-LFWNOV30

US_QMAY-4018-0OS1

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QSRA-3047000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_ONRA-0190000

US_BLUR-3002

US_ZHWY-0393000

US_ALINA-220823-V1
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6:44AM 60

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Get On With It Dual Aud P

EST

US_PFPV-3018000

7:16AM 30

7:16:30AM

30

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM

30

7:18:30AM

30

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM

30

7:43AM 30

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0828
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SIN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Learning Fast WEB NOV2

Pride Month Round Up

SW May Mem Day Sale R;

Reviews Version C

Two-Guys

Orchestrated Build 30

Telepathy (Messages from

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev

Two-Guys

SW May Mem Day Sale R;

Reviews Version A Rev

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_SMBA-LFWNOV30

US_QMAY-4018-0OS1

US_ONRA-0190000

US_BLUR-3003

US ZHWY-0393000

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QRPI-0529000

US_RADITSACSRI1

US ZHWY-0393000

US_ONRA-0190000

US_BLUR-3004
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7:43:30AM

7:44AM

30

60

Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

BOA Scott Shannon

Get On With It Dual Aud P

EST

EST

US_BOA-SCOTT-30

US_PFPV-3016000

8:16AM

8:16:30AM

8:17AM

8:17:30AM

8:18AM

8:18:30AM

8:19AM

8:19:30AM

8:42AM

8:42:30AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Macy's, EST 0794 Jun Wk1 LPOS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
USPS, 1USP GEN
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB
This spot cannot air past Spm.
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Two-Guys

SW May Mem Day Sale R;

Reviews Version B

Learning Fast WEB NOV2)

JUN LPOS

Orchestrated Build 30

SMB Deal Days Everythin,

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

SW May Mem Day Sale R

Two-Guys

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ZHWY-0393000

US_ONRA-0190000

US_BLUR-3002

US_SMBA-LFWNOV30

US_QMAY-4013-0OS1

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QSRA-3048000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_ONRA-0190000

US_ZHWY-0393000
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8:43AM 30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM 60

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Reviews Version C

AC_CONVENIENCE-30

Get On With It Dual Aud P

EST

EST

EST

US_BLUR-3003

US_AC-CONVENIENCI

US_PFPV-3018000

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

30

9:17AM

30

9:17:30AM

30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM

30

9:19AM

30

9:19:30AM 30

9:42AM 30

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0794 Jun Wk1 LPOS
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

USPS, 1USP GEN

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NHTSA, CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Two-Guys

Learning Fast WEB NOV2)

Reviews Version A Rev

SW May Mem Day Sale R;

JUN LPOS

Orchestrated Build 30

Prog Humb Designs You K]

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev

Two-Guys

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_ZHWY-0393000

US_SMBA-LFWNOV30

US_BLUR-3004

US_ONRA-0190000

US_QMAY-4013-0OS1

US_QYPS-0333000

US_QRPI-0444000

US_RADITSACSR1

US_ZHWY-0393000
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“ United Stations Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho Page
5 Radio Networks For week of 5/29/23-6/4/23

Commercial Schedule

Date & Time Len  Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code
Saturday, 6/3/23
9:42:30AM 30 | Bank of America, 2023 UPFRONT BOA Scott Shannon EST |US BOA-SCOTT-30

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

9:43AM 30 | Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Reviews Version B EST |US_BLUR-3002
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

9:43:30AM 30 | Sherwin Williams, Est 73084 MEM DAY [SW May Mem Day Sale R{ EST |US_ONRA-0190000
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

9:44AM 60 | PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Get On With It Dual Aud Pl EST (US PFPV-3016000
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
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